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GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Custoner 1d : 54579601 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 04/07/ 2022 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CCPLT- CC- POULTRY PRADESH, 522007 _

St at us Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 02/07/2025 to 02/07/2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

02-JUL-2025 UPI/890370938219/CR/NEELAM TRF 5370.00 -24230700.72
NARAYANAMU/CNR/PAYMENT

02-JUL-2025 RTGS-SBIN- TRF 400000.00 -23830700.72
SBINR52025070290806268-
VENKATADRI

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -23830704.26
PAYMENT :000750255736

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25183611690-SAl | TRF 44800.00 -23875504.26
DURGA -VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 22.42 -23875526.68
PAYMENT :000750255765

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25183611718-  |TRF 380258.00 -24255784.68
SRI SUSI P-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -24255788.22
PAYMENT :000750255783

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25183611736-P |TRF 80000.00 -24335788.22
MADHU KO-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -24335791.76
PAYMENT 000750255799

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25183611750-  |TRF 90000.00 -24425791.76
ARCHANA CH-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 1.18 -24425792.94
PAYMENT :000750255809

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25183611762- | TRF 10000.00 -24435792.94
SAKKU PROP-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -24435796.48
PAYMENT :000750255825

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25183611779-  |TRF 14550.00 -24450346.48
CHIRLA RAV-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 22.42 -24450368.90
PAYMENT 000750255836

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25183611788- TRF 308042.00 -24758410.90
ELITE TOUR-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 1.18 -24758412.08
PAYMENT :000750255845

02-JUL-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25183611797-  |TRF 4554.00 -24762966.08
CHOWDARY E-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 3.54 -24762969.62
PAYMENT :000750255855




02-JUL-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25183611807- TRF 78330.00 -24841299.62
SUNWAYS BI-VTPPL

02-JUL-2025 UPI/890602942929/CR/SHIVA TRF 39000.00 -24802299.62
NERELLA/SBI/PAYMENT F

* denotes cancel |l ed transaction
Total Debit: 1010598.9000000003 Total Credit: 444370.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



